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1. Rate the syllabus of your course that you have studied (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




2. Rate the relevance of the units in Syllabus relevant to the course (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




3. Rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance to your course (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




4. Rate the size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




5. Rate the evaluation scheme designed for your course (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




6. Rate the percentage of courses having LAB components (respond only science students) (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-
Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




7. Rate the proportion of the syllabus covered in the class (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




8. Rate the proportion of the teachers prepared for the classes (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




9. Rate the proportion of the teachers abliity to communicate (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




10. Rate the teacher’s attention in the classroom to academically slow students as well (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




11. Rate the teacher’s approach in classroom teaching (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




12. Rate the teacher’s approach in identifying your weaknesses and helping you to overcome them (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good,
5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




13. Rate the internal assessments help in improving your level of learning (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




14. Rate the fairness of the internal evaluation done by the teachers (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




15. Rate the effect of the internal assessment system on the gradation of your course (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




16. Rate your institute’s efforts at providing you multiple opportunities to learn and grow (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-
Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




17. Rate the teacher’s attempts at encouraging you to participate in extracurricular activities (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-
Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




18. Rate the availability of library resources with regard to your study material (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




19. Rate the service rendered by the College office in matters related to administration (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




20. Rate the cleanliness of classrooms available in the College (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




21. Rate the cleanliness of toilets available in the College (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




22. Rate the availability of purified drinking water provided in the College (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




23. Rate the happiness with the food served in the college canteen (1-Poor, 2-Fair, 3-Good, 4-Very good, 5-Excellent).

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




Ramthakur College, Agartala

Analysis of Students Satisfaction Survey (2022-2023)

For the academic year 2022-2023, students satisfaction survey was done. All these
feedbacks were collected by using a five-point rating scale and analysed using self-
developed php codes.

The student's feedback form consisted of questions that truly indicate their
satisfaction level about the service rendered by the college and also their opinion
about the syllabus. Given below are the conclusions obtained by analysing the
student's feedback for the academic year 2022-2023.

- Most of the students (67.5 %) are satisfied with the availability of library resources.
- 59.9% students are satisfied with the drinking water facility of the college.

- 66.8% students are satisfied with the cleanliness of class rooms.

- 63.1% students are happy with the service of the canteen.

- Only 55.5% students are satisfied with the cleanliness of toilets. This issue should be
addressed properly in order to improve the level of students’ satisfaction.

- 66 % students are satisfied with the service of college office in matters related to
administration.





